
 

 

Calendar of Events – Term 2, 2023 
 

Term 1: 20 March 2023 – 26 May 2023 (Total No. of Weeks: 10)  

S/No. Date(s) Activity/ Event/ Holiday  

1 6 Apr (Thu) 

Easter / Good Friday Celebration: 

AM Session: 8:30am – 10:30am  

PM Session: 10:30am – 12:30pm   

6-hr classes: 8:30am – 12:30pm 

*Attire: School Uniform 

2 7 Apr (Fri) Good Friday (public holiday) 

3 24 Apr (Mon) Hari Raya Puasa (off in-lieu) 

4 1 May (Mon) Labour Day (public holiday) 

5 

12 May (Fri) 

Parents’ Day Celebration / Mid-year mini-concert 2023:  

AM/ 6-hour classes: 9am – 11am  

PM classes: 11:30am – 1pm   

Venue: 488 Main Sanctuary 

6 18 & 19 May 

(Thu / Fri) – 

Week 9 

Term 2 Field Trip:  

AM Session & K1/K2 6-hour classes:  
18 May (Thu): 8:30am – 12.15pm (no school for PM classes & N2 Praise)  

PM Session & N2 6-hour class:  
19 May (Fri): 8:30am – 12.15pm(no school for AM classes except N2 

Praise) *Attire: P.E. Attire  

7 

24 May (Wed) 

End of Semester Celebration/ Class Party  

AM Session: 8:30am – 10:30am  

PM Session: 10:30am – 12:30pm   

6-hr classes:  8:30am – 12:30pm 

*Attire: Party clothes/ home clothes 

8 

25 & 26 May 

(Thu/ Fri) – Week 

10 

Parent-Teacher-Meet (PTM), Semester 1, 2023 *No school for all 

classes 

The PTMs will be conducted over zoom. Online bookings of timeslot and 

other PTM details will be published nearer the date.   

AM classes: 25 May (Thu): 8:00am – 2:30pm 

PM classes: 26 May (Fri): 8:00am –2:30pm 
*Calendar is subject to change. Parents will be informed in advance should there be any changes. Thank you.                 

(updated 3 Jan 2023) 
 

Our Philosophy  
 “Train up a child in the way he should go, even when he is old he will not depart from it.”    

(Proverbs 22:6) 
 

Our Mission  
Nurturing every child holistically to realise his potential 

 
Our Vision  

A quality pre-school that builds strong early years’ foundation through a holistic curriculum 
 

Our Core Values 
 Love, Respect, Integrity  


